Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-DCL Lipped Wedge Anchor
Internally threaded wedge anchor with lip for simple hammer-set installation
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-13/0584
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth

Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter External diameter Length
Internal thread
length
Hole diameter
d d
nom
L l
g
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6 R-DCL-06 6 8 25 11 7
M8
R-DCL-08-25 8 10 25 14 9
R-DCL-08 8 10 30 14 9
M10
R-DCL-10-25 10 12 25 14 12
R-DCL-10 10 12 40 19 12
M12
R-DCL-12-25 12 15 25 14 14
R-DCL-12 12 15 50 25 14
M16 R-DCL-16 16 20 65 28 18
Installation data
Normal  concrete
Size M6 M8/25 M8 M10/25 M10 M12/25 M12 M16
Thread  diameter d [mm] 6 8 8 10 10 12 12 16